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Service Request Details

Clialn
S59MO1ZAT

Reforadige

None &

Loss Date
August 31, 2019

Report Date
Sep 5, 2019 4:21:00 PM

Request Dar
September 6, 2019

Due Date
September 13, 2019

Vendor Nanw

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (OD)

Tyoe af Loss
Cwn Damage

FEFWILDS
Investigation
Actions

MeEal St ]

Agrid to parfarm service

OQCOMS

I TAMNT

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #
SIFF241L

HTE



LK AT CONSLULTAMTS PTEILTD (O30

Pl
CIVIC 1:8 VTl

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

MARIE RAJENDRA ANNE

BLK 273A JURONG WEST AVE 3, #06-35, 641273, Singapore
98581975

SOUZAT79@S5INGNET.COM.SG

Claim Handler

LOH Cynthia
4568804843
cynthialoh@axa.com.sg

Additiana! instnactions

MODIFICATION INVESTIGATION

e T Involces History Pacuments Assessment

Metrics

MNotes




DHAKAL RaEhav

From: Nabilah <nabilah®mova.com.sg»

Sent: Thursday, September 05, 2019 3:50 PM

To: 5G AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Siirvey

Cc: 'Mova - Alan {Fan Yoong)'; "Suann’; 'Nitha'

Subject: [EXTERNAL] OD Claim - SJF9241L - DOA 1 31/08/2019
Attachments; RPT.pdf

Irportance: High

Categories: Raghay

Dear Sir/Mdm,

K ndly assist to arrange survey on 06/09/2019 (Friday) morning at Mova (Fan Yoong).
Vehicle is in since 03/09/2019.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Nabilah Senin

MOVA Automotive Pro Ltd

15 Fan Yoong Road

Singapore 629792

Tial 55 BJG2 23T

Fao +55 6254 315])
GMOVA
fatametoen PIe Lid

Conmgct with us on n&ﬂ



Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From: LIM Wee Teck Brian
Sent: Friday, & September 2019 1:11 PM
Ta: bhtay@autoprobe.com.sg; admin@autoprobe.comsg; nick@Ibs-auto.com;

benson@lbs-auto.com; jimmy lee@priarityservices.sq;
cynthia.ong@priorityservices sg; valuation@Ikkauto.com; admin-a@lkkauto.com:
edwardchowl@yahoo.com; mail@vpappraisal.com

Ce: CHOW Soon Hee Gene, LOH Cynthia
Subject: Effect MV for SIF9241L
Attachments: PARF_COE Rebate Enquiry SIF9241 Lpdf

D=ar Valued Partners,

Kindly check MV and update Ms Cynthia Loh.

DDA :31/8/2019

Thank You

Brian Lim ( Mr )

Specialist ( SIU & SITF )

A¥A Insurance Pte Ltd | 8 Shenton Way, #24-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811 www.axa.com.sg

HF : 97541858



CiRspra

* Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owirvar (D Type:

Oriwesar 103

Mehicla Details

Vehicle Nao.;

Vehide to be Exparted
Intented Deriglatration Date
Vihicle Make.

Wehiole Maode|:

Primary Colour:
Tlamitacturing Year;

Engine Mo

Chassis Mo,

Mucmuim Pewer Output:
Open Market Yalue

Ciriginal Reginteatlon Date
Fliat quhhatlur_: Diite-
Transfer Counl:

Agtial ARF Paid: _
Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligitility:

PARF EHﬂIhHil.i_fE:prrw Date:
PARF Hebate Amoynt:
Intended COE Rebate Detalls
COE Expiry Datie:

EOE Categiry:

COE Porlod!Years);

PLIP Pond:

CIE Rii:rafu Amount:

Total Rebate Amourt

The intarmatibn cantaited heroin s correct as at 06 Sep 2019

PARETNE Rahats Fom ine

Singapore NRIC
382G

SIFR241L

MNa

04 Sep 2017
HONDA

CIVIC 18LA

Silver

2008
R1BA1I032957
JHMFD 163085215060
1030 kW [138 Ghpl
$21,964.00

15 Agr 2008

15Apr 2008

2

§21,964.00

Forfeited

$000

14 Apr 2028
B« Car (1601cc & above)
10

$40,881.00

$35,180.00

$35,180,00

Hunﬂiwt.n.w.wimummmmmpmnpmrr LRl PR R T T TVE TR ST

iy



WAHLWN 508 F #in L) Wiaketos - HO
ERNTHY DATE & ThE " GO 2010 1142
SUBNITTED BY | Qap Susey King

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Your NCD will be affected due to late reporting
Actual e-Filling Submission Date & Time: 03/08/2018 12:03

SINGAFORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

1. Plogse raphit crecty the detaly o the acoutent 1o spaed Up tha caims procoss
< This Forrfrmust be campleted by the Policyholder andite this Authorised Delvar

3! Indormation provided must be a5 iruthful and accurate ss ponslble Ary willul misreprosantation or withalding of mataris facts oy Bllow inurEnce companiis o

repudisia policy Nabily

A, Thalesue anig acceptance of Mis Form by insuranca companied is notan admission of nedicy liabdity on this et of the insursres companieg,
5. Ay talos reporting may b refarred o the Police for Invustigation,

6, Thim repen wil be farwarded by Ihe inauwers of the G4 Records Maragemen| Cerirs sutablshed by the Genaral Insuranos Assoslation of Singapore (GIA) for
archaving mnd that copsnn of this report will, for 3 lee b inade availat|s wpan spplication by inlanpalng partias.

T. By the lodgemoni of this repor to the ingutan, you

nlturEsaa

Date O Repan
e OF Acaident
Exacl Logation Of Accident

Country/State of Loss

Vehicle Ragisiration Number
Insured/Policyholder
Mame Of Ragisterad Cwnar
MRIC Ko

Emaill Addross

Moble Phone No

Alternative Phone No
Vehicle Particulars
Manufacturaer

Modal

Exact Purpose for which vahlcle was being used at

tma of acoitant

Afe you l.'.|1'1|r-"llﬁl._:| Lndar your own ingurance policy

for regair t6 vour vshicle?

If Mo, Please =tato astion 1o be taken

Vehicte Category
Insuraneca Company
Name of Insurance Company
Typir Of Coverage
Fleet Policy

Falicy Number

Covar Note Number
Drivar

Mamea of Driver

NRIC No

Diata Of Birth
Oeeupation

Prato Of Driving Pass
DOriving Experance
Gander

Maobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Mumbar

Elall Addrass

haredy content Lo the srohiving of thes repont at the centie gnd 1o coplsd ol The repor biaing made rmallable

03082018 1142
J1/08/2018 1535
02 JURDNG WEST 8T 23 (BESIDE GOOGLE OFFICE)
SINGAPORE
DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
SJFg241L

ANNE MARIE RAJENDRA
S80053R2G
SOUZATHRSINGNET.COM.SG
(LOCAL) +65-98519840
OTHERS-28581875

HOr
cvcrsvn  BpeE Ay
Ss a')'\/ o s daed AL
YES I SS V=
Al $pnt (e ol
5-...;-{1 -jw_ﬁh_
“Plg N | L”’"t AR

NORMAL USAGE

PRIVATE CAR

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
COMPREHENSIVE

NO il St j"\’

GA4B0581

ChlAcist o

DE SOUZA TIMOTHY WILBERT
STO3822TH

14/12/1979

INCOOR

2010472001

18 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS
MALE

(LOCAL) +65-98581875

TIMOTHY@CIMELIAGLOBAL.COM

Faga 1ol 12



Adidress

Poslcode

Was driver an employes of the Insured's Company
It No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insursd

Vehicle Regisiration Number of Orivar's Own
Viehicla

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

Weather Canditions

Road Surfaos

Other Information

Was any loraign vehicla involved in this_ acoident?

Mumber of vehicles (including own vahicka)
involved in the acaldant

Was any body Injured in the Ascident?

Was any Injured conveyed o hospital by
ambulanca?

Was any other material or property damaged?

| have been approachad by unknown personis)
soficiting/offering accidant claims assislance.

Number of Passengers {Including Driver)
Dataits of Pollce Action

Was the acoiden! reporied to the: police?

If Yes Please stale which Pollca Station

Was nolice of intended Proseculion given?

If Yes against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TD ATTACHED

Attachiment{s)

Are aceldent photos available for stiachmant?
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?
Remarks! Reasons:

Was thrre any sudlo recorded?

BLK Z73A JURONG WEST AVENUE 3 #06-35
641273

NOD

SPOUSE

COLLIDED INTO PARKED VEHICLE
CLEAR
DRY

WO
'

ND
NOD

YES

MO

NO

YES
YES
REFER TO OWNER
NC

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vahidle Ragistration Number
Vehlele Maka/Model/Colour
Datails Of Properies

Vahicle Calegory

Mame of Oriver
MRIC/Passpon Number
Contag! Number

Addrens

Postioide

Insurance Company Nama
Maturs Of Camaga

Mo, Of Passanger (Including Driver)

XBB3D4R
RUBBISH TRUCK / GREEN
NIL

COMMERCIAL VEHIGLE
VENKAT RAMAW RAJA
G23203740

83500628

Page 2 af 12



Sketch Plan

i Pimaie repart gortaeHy the detiits of the scoident te wpmed 1o the cluins preeess
2 This Botes migst be complited by th

§ wmmmulﬂ!ﬁﬂmm Any it s EpreEaTation o withholding of
rreateial
facty may allow witancr companied 1o tepudiate policy kebility

The e and scceptance of s Form by insurance companies i nat an admission of policy Katifity on the pert of the intursice
carm pgare

B The report will be forwardod by the insurers of the GiA Recordy Management Centre extublahed by the General insusance
Astacsation of Singapore (GLAS for srchiving and tRat cophrs of this repart will for o few bee made aivailable upon application by
imtnrested partes

T Wy thee indgrent of ths reneet 1o the @iurer, you hnretiy consest 1o the archisnng of this repart a1 the centre and 1o copses of
irie repart beikg ride realiabie ilofeisd '

£ Coment under the Personal Dats Protection Act (POPA)
| wrideritind sinowledge agfee shd comsent thas

(81 My mswrer;, my workahop and the Ganm sl murance Auocation of Singspore (TGIA” ) may/ars Dedmitted 1o coliect, ws,
dnciue sndfor protess my penonal data/personil miormatan st out in the [lorm] and any othar perionst nformation
provaded by me o posessied by My imurer Colectively the “Perional informatian™) and disciowe and trassles wek
Ferional inttrmation To sl mvureriy] who nave msured vefecieish mwohed in this scodent (ol insurer(y) wha have ned
mMuan;uMthmwwmnhWme lrwyerslaw frma, the

Nonataby Authieity of Singanoie snd any rebevant gowernment sgenty/suthony (such o the police). for the purposelsl
[

1] erotenseng, handing wndfor deakemg with ry glaers ncluding the semtiement of the chabm and any nesesmaTy
Inrritgatione relating 1o the claim:

(] rweatigatimg the accdent anddon my caim;
(i) avegmg out anddor dealing with my satructions o tespanding (o any enguinies by me,

(1) meprrunstesing vy cliimes [Inchoging the maiing of Lorreipendence, SIEMENTL IvHEeL, TEpOr b nolicds 1o me,
which sauid imeehee ducioture of tertain persanal dats atout me to brmg about delvery of Thie saime s well & on The
evtrtnal raver of pevelopeymol peckages), and'or

W1 corteplymg with appiscatile e o adminatermng, procesung, vmdlng sod/or desimg with my cheem (coflectly the
Purpones |
bt all iviret 30 whao have iowured sericleln] mvohestl ia this scodeint snd thi inuerer’ lesaeeru/low fiomi may/ste sermitted
o coliect, use, diclore and/ue process my Personal nigrmamon for one or moes of The aliowe Purposey and

[e] ey Ppriaist nloerriation may|cen be dlciowed by soy of the auters sod/or GUA 1o theer third party wrvice. providens or
st lngluding thire awseeesTaw el which (hay Be Wted ouliite of Singatore. Tor one or fmare of the shove Puncset

|y Frvpngl informaton wit alio be coflected s used 1o compike daami witory for the porpose of fraud detoctron,
mwtﬂmwuwﬂdlw:mm

[] the e matign we collectsd undet (0] above iy be shared [/ dadiosed|

[ to all Fviarers and)or sy GEReT Third Bamiies Thas assmt = Evaliating. imestigating. contralling o managing traud,
seguAmTorL |aw enforcement and governmant sgeacies @ remsonabily recuiied tor the oursoses Wated. or

tnh bor campiemml weth raquneTEnti wndir Sy nefulatani, b oF cout o

el /A
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SKETCH PLAN
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DESCRIBE ORCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT
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